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IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES 

 

4605 Pembroke Lake Circle  Suite 302 

Virginia Beach, VA 23455 

website: www.thinkpma.com  

John McPartland        john@thinkpma.com     757-646-6247 

   After Hours Emergency   757-498-2989 

Foster Haynes   fhaynes@thinkpma.com 757-793-5487   

Julie Joyner  jjoyner@thinkpma.com 804-546-7006 

 

COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CHARTER COLONY  

   

  Community Manager       

Ann Gray Onsite Community Manager-Colony House  804-379-2014, ext 200 

afgray@genesismgmt.net  

Jennifer Malkus, Community Coordinator-Charter House 804-594-2360, ext 103 

jlmalkus@genesimgmt.net       

Leslie Kalb, Lifestyle and Business Manager   804-594-2360, ext 102 

Lkalb@genesismgmt.net 

 

CHESTERFIELD COUNTY  

Emergency    911 

Police (non-emergency)  804-748-1251 

Chesterfield Animal Control  804-748-1683 

Columbia Gas    1-800-543-8911 

Dominion Power(outage)  1-866-366-4357 

Ryan Homes Customer Care  1-877-550-7926 Email:  customercare@nvrinc.com  

 

WESTWOOD VILLAGE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

See Board of Directors under Committees on the WWV Website  

 

Call 911 for emergencies such as fire, flood, or anything that could be a threat to life or 

safety before calling PMA.   
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